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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Apron Pavement Reconstruction   
Project Name: Over AA Baggage Room – ORD Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 
 
Specification No.:  72500   Lead Department:    Aviation    

 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, March 24, 2009 Conference Location:  DOA CFO - AAB, Conf. #1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-Mail Telephone No. 

Mike Wowczuk Rossi Contractors www.rossicontractors.com  708-287-7545 

Jim Niemuth Pan-Oceanic janiemuth@panoceanicinc.com 773-601-8408 

Susan Pezanowski Chicago Testing Lab cchan@chicagotestinglab.com 630-393-2851 

Paul Kim Reyes Group paul@reyesgroup.com 708-516-8244 

Greg Palis Dept. of Aviation/Contracts gpalis@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2402 

Neo Lorenzo Concrete Structures nlorenzo@concretestructures.net 630-293-5775 

Nick Simmons TJ Lambrecht nick.simmons@tjlambrecht.com 773-462-9445 

Erik Schneider TJ Lambrecht erik.schneider@tjlambrecht.com 815-621-1783 

Chris Wasko Walsh Construction cwasko@walshgroup.com 312-656-6376 
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Rocky Rosetti Walsh Construction rrossetti@walshgroup.com 312-563-5400 

Steve Mucci Ruane Construction stevemucci@ruaneconstruction.com 815-464-0681 

Bernie Mohan Ruane Construction breniemohan@ruaneconstruction.com 815-464-0681 

Rick Jeschke W.E. O’Neil rjeschke@weoneil.com 773-418-9138 

Fred Bahn W.E. O’Neil fb@weoneil.com 773-755-1611 

David Herrold  CARE David.herrold@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3717 

Mary Ann Urroz CARE  773-894-3720 

Guiseppe Partipilo CARE Joe.partipilo@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3829 

Mark  A. Leipold CARE Av07020@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605 

Randy Zeis CARE randy.zeis@cityofchciago.org 773-447-4951 

Lisa Pilipiak CARE lisa.pilipiak@cityofchciago.org 773-894-3828 

Phil Gargula American Airlines Phil.gargula@aa.com 773-686-4475 

Joseph Palmisano American Airlines joe.palmisano@aa.com 773-686-7124 
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Tom Trenkle John Keno & Company, Inc. ttrenkle@johnkeno.com 773-380-0700 

Robert Krupa HNTB rkrupa@HNTB.com 312-930-9119 

Tom Greiter  HNTB tgreiter@HNTB.com 312-930-9119 

Tom Coyne American Airlines Tcac98@aol.com 773-686-3264 

Ron Marsh CARE. av07072@cityofchciago.org 773-894-3748 

Joe Masterson Bechstein Construction bechsteinwrecking@yahoo.com 708-532-3500 

Rob Hoeksta F.H. Paschen rhoekstra@FHPaschen.com 773-444-3474 

Jeff Eldridge F.H. Paschen jeldridge@FHPaschen.com 773-444-3474 

David Walls Terrell dwalls@terrellmaterials.com 708-426-3984 

Pat Terrell Terrell 
 

pterrell@terrellmaterials.com 
 

312-376-0105 

John Douvilh Terrell 
 
 

630-936-3363 

James Braswell Terrell 
 

jbraswell@terrellmaterials.com 
630-514-6867 

Chester C. Black CARE.  773-447-4866 
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Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement Services tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Roussos Avgoustakis CARE Av0715@cityofchicago.org 773-894-4902 

    

. 


